

Registration and Consent Form

To: The Company Secretary
Primary Securities Ltd
PO Box 732
FREMANTLE WA 6959

Please accept this as acknowledgement and authorisation to register my/our interest in selling units of **Southern River Syndicate ARSN 117 661 971** through the Low Volume Market register.

| BUY OR SELL | | | | | | |
|--|--------------------------------------|------|-------------------------|------|-------|-------------------------------------|
| 1. | Transaction (Please tick one) | | Buy | Sell | | |
| 2. | Number of Units | | | | | |
| 3. | Indicative Price per | Unit | | | | |
| CONTACT DETAILS | | | | | | |
| Full name: | | | | | | |
| Address: | | | | | | |
| Telephone Number: | | | | | | |
| Email | Address: | | | | | |
| Prefer | red Contact Method: | | | | | |
| By providing the above information I/ we agree to comply by the rules governing the Low Volume Market and authorize Primary Securities Ltd to disclose the above details to registered prospective buyers or sellers of units of Southern River Syndicate ARSN 117 661 971 SIGNATURE OF INDIVIDUAL(S) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Individual or Investor 1/ Sole Director and Company Secretary | | | Investor 2/ Director | | Direc | stor 3/ ctor / pany Secretary |

<u>Information for New Users</u>

- a. The Low Volume Market operated by Primary Securities Ltd is covered by an exemption under section 791C of the Corporations Act 2001;
- b. Primary Securities Ltd is not licensed under Part 7.2 of the Corporations Act 2001;
- c. In operating the market Primary Securities Ltd is not subject to the legal obligations that apply to the operator of a licensed market, including the requirement, to the extent that it is reasonably practicable to do so, to do all things, necessary to ensure that the market is a fair, orderly and transparent market.

Forms may be submitted in either of the following ways:

By post: Primary Securities Ltd, PO Box 732, Fremantle, WA 6959.

By email: send a PDF: admin@primarysecurities.com.au